Events
> o

12

10

8

6

4

2

data/MC

[ | | | | | ]
0 N 22227 VH [0.0 events] i
i B Bosons [1.0 events] ]
0 — EWK W — v [1.3 events]
= tt+ X [1.5 events] .
0 B tt+ 22 [5.2 events] _
B Wjets [11.3 events] |
0 B Single top [15.9 events]
- tt+ 12 [136.6 events] .
i 1 Total MC [172.8 events]
0 B MC unc. [stat] ]
- <4 Data [142 events] .
U -
Uy -
OF ¢ -
O B ] I ] ] ] ] | ] ] ] | ] ] ] |
2 i | | | | | | I | | | | | | | | | | | |
| R —— -
= + -
O B ] ] ] | ] ] ] | ] ] ] | ] ] ] | ] ] ] |
0 2 4 6 8

CMS P

e

liminary
| | | |

138 fb~! (13 TeV)

10
Nfatjets



